
Name:

Address:

Phone:

Age:

Department Division Class Description

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Los Alamos County Fair & Rodeo Indoor Exhibit Entry
Note: save to desktop, complete, save again and e-mail as attachement to:   losalamos@nmsu.edu

____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Adult ( 16 +) _______              Youth:  (5-10 yr) _______              Intermediate:  (11-15 yr) _______
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